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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF 480 + FASSI 16T/M + 20T HOOK + 8X4 + REMOTE

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Configuracion del eje
Ndmero de ejes
Transmisiéon
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio

Descripcién
XLRADM4300G206836

Grua

2018
TR1110
8x4

4
Automético
254.322 km
Diesel

Euro 6

353 kW (480 PK)
38.500 kg
22.250 kg

16.250 kg
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